BUDGET

Select the local currency for your budget and enter the current rate of exchange to 1 U.S. dollar.

Local currency: Chilean peso

Detail your proposed expenses. Note that the total budget must be equal to the total financing of your
scholarship grant amount. Attach any documents, such as price sheets, bids or estimates, to support the

expenses listed.

Exchange rate to 1 USD:

# | Description

Category

Local cost

Cost in USD

1: Tuition

Tuition

1,569,775.20

$2,173.00

2: | Program fees

Accommodation, food,
transportation

1,806,000.00

$2,500.00

3: | Airfare to Santiago

Travel

1,022,087.64

$1,414.85

10:

11:

12:

13:

14:

15:

Total

$6,087.85
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